European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Al Shaqab International Arabian Horse H

Show (B International)

ECAHO

Al Shaqgab Stud, Qatar
17 Nov 2023, Fillies 2 years old

A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: MZOON AL 91.8
DIRIYAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Mesfer
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri
2nd Name: SAB'AH AL 91.1
SHAHANIA
Colour: bay U 19
Owner: HE Sheikha m 19
Iman Mt.)hamed KH BODY 18
Al Thani
LEGS 14.5
MOVE 19
3rd Name: JOUD AL 91.1

HAMAD

Colour: grey
Owner: HE Sheikh
Hamad Khaled
Hamad Al-Sabah

LEGS 15.5
(([o)V/ 3 18.5

4th Name: HUWAIDA AL 90.9
ZOBARA
Colour: bay
Owner: Ali Abdulla A
Al Misnad

9
8
15.5 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 15,5 155
185 19 195 195 19 19 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: FORELOCK'S
VARELLA

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMED
ABDEL GHANI
ABBAS AL
MUMIN/ALZMAAN
STUD

Name: D
NASHABEYYAH
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Yousuf
Mubarak Al Kuwari

Name: SACARINA O
Colour: grey

Owner: Misfer
Hamad ALHAJRI

Name: MAYAAN AL
LAHEEF

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Abdul
Aziz Ahmed Rashid
Al Mudahka

Name: JWH
SPERANZA
ALHAMAD
Colour: bay
Owner: Sheikh
Jarrah Khaled
Hamad AlSabah

90.7

90.7

90.4

90.1

20

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19
19
18

BODY

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: AISHA AL
SALEM

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Saad
Salem M A Al-Hajri

89.9

Name: LAILA EN
Colour: bay

Owner: Sami
Abdullah
Mohammed Alkadi /
enan stud

89.6

Name: MASA
Colour: grey
Owner: HAYDAR
IIBRAHIM SALMAN
AL SSAQR/AL
WALA'A STUD

89.4

Name: AL MUBARKIA
AL AMMAR

Colour: grey

Owner: AL AMMAR
STUD

89.3

Name: REEMA UMM

ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: MR. NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

89.3

19
!iiiill 175
LEGS  [EECINERE
LN 185 185

H.H
Dol 10 19
T 0 s
Eiiﬁill 18 18
Bl 5 155

(el 18.5 19

15
18.5

18.5
18.5
18
15
18

15
19

18.5

17.5
15.5
18.5

15.5
19

18.5
18
15
18

15.5
19.5

19
18
15.5
19

15.5
18.5

19
18

19



15th

16th

17th

18th

Name: D A
MAYADAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Dam Alaz
Stud.

Name: ALIA AL
JFOUL

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr Ali
Abdulla Al Henzab

Name: AHLAM AL
DAWASIR

Colour: grey

Owner: AL DAWASIR
STUD

Name: UD DEEM
Colour: grey

Owner: NASSER
KHALED NASSER AL
UDAIL/U.D STUD

Name: AS VERONIKA
Colour: grey

Owner: Mohamad
Majed Abed alrazik

Name: LULU
ALRIFFA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Alsayqal,
Rayan Abdulrahman
B - Alsayaqul Stud

88.9

88.8

88.3

88.1

185 18

185 185 18 185 185 19 185
175 175 17 17,5 175 17.5 18
15 145 145 15 15 15 15

(o) 8 18.5 185 185 18,5 185 19 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

H.H. 11 Helen Hennekens - van Nes, BE
J.E. @11josy Everars, BE

M.T. == Marek Trela, PL

R.S. o Renata Schibler, CH

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL

S.S. = Soheil Sanati, IR

T.H. = Terry Holmes, US
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